
MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UNIVERSITY UDAIPUR

PROGRAMME OF M.A DRAWING &PAINTING (1I SEMESTER) 
PRACTICAL EXAMINATION-2021 

Time-11:00 AM TO 3:00 PMM 

DATE DAY CODE PAPER/SUBJECT 

08/12/2021| 
09/12/2021 
10/12/2021 

11/12/2021 
13/12/2021 
14/12/2021 
15/12/2021 
16/12/2021 
17/12/2021 

18/12/2021 
20/12/2021 
21/12/2021 

WEDNESDAY 
THURSDAY 

M2D&P5-CP03 PRINT MAKING 

FRIDAY 
SATURDAY 

MONDAY 
TUESDAY M2D&P4-CPO2 ADVANCE PAINTINGG 

WEDNESDAY 

THURSDAY 

FRIDAY 

SATURDAY 
M2D&P6-CP04 ART&NEW MEDIA 

MONDAY 

TUESDAY 
NOTE- 

1. All the candidates will be directed to appear one hour before the examination time so that necessary 

directions regarding social distancing, thermal scanning, etc. can be followed. 

2. The candidates shall bring mask and sanitizer along with them and no book, papers, mobile phone or 

any other electronic device will be permitted. 

3. The candidate on arrival at college will be immediately directed to take their seats after the thermal 

scanning 
4. Other than the candidates no one else will be permitted to enter in the college premises othewise strict 

action will be taken by the administration. 

5. The candidates not complying with social distancing, sanitization and other directions regarding 

COVID-19 will not be permitted to appear in the examinations. 

6. No guarantee is given to the candidates regarding the order of question papers. 

7. If there is any complaint against the question papers. The same may be communicated to the 

university through the superintendent. Within a week's time from the date of examination concerned, 

failing which no complaint will be entertained by the university. 

8. In case of any holiday is declared on the date of examination, the university will have the right to 

postpone it to a later date 

Date-O6 12.202 N 
cONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION

MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UNIVERSITY

UDAIPUR 
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