

MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UNIVERSITY UDAIPUR

PROGRAMME OF M.A DRAWING & PAINTING (II SEMESTER) PRACTICAL EXAMINATION - 2021

Time: - 11:00 AM TO 3:00 PM

DATE	DAY	CODE	PAPER/SUBJECT
08/12/2021	WEDNESDAY	M2D&P5-CP03	PRINT MAKING
09/12/2021	THURSDAY		
10/12/2021	FRIDAY		
11/12/2021	SATURDAY		
13/12/2021	MONDAY	M2D&P4-CP02	ADVANCE PAINTING
14/12/2021	TUESDAY		
15/12/2021	WEDNESDAY		
16/12/2021	: THURSDAY		
17/12/2021	FRIDAY	M2D&P6-CP04	ART & NEW MEDIA
18/12/2021	SATURDAY		
20/12/2021	MONDAY		
21/12/2021	TUESDAY		

1. All the candidates will be directed to appear one hour before the examination time so that necessary directions regarding social distancing, thermal scanning, etc. can be followed.

2. The candidates shall bring mask and sanitizer along with them and no book, papers, mobile phone or any other electronic device will be permitted.

3. The candidate on arrival at college will be immediately directed to take their seats after the thermal

4. Other than the candidates no one else will be permitted to enter in the college premises otherwise strict action will be taken by the administration. 5. The candidates not complying with social distancing, sanitization and other directions regarding

COVID-19 will not be permitted to appear in the examinations. 6. No guarantee is given to the candidates regarding the order of question papers.

7. If there is any complaint against the question papers. The same may be communicated to the

university through the superintendent. Within a week's time from the date of examination concerned, failing which no complaint will be entertained by the university.

8. In case of any holiday is declared on the date of examination, the university will have the right to postpone it to a later date

Date: 06.12.2021

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UNIVERSITY

UDAIPUR